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AK 

H.O. 
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AK 
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WN 
AK 

WN 

AK 
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I Appn. 

\ No. ; 

2677 

2678 

50336 
50274 
49301 

49439 

2666 

50924 

2748 

1683 

95 

2749 

1663 
2743 

1664 

2774 

1665 
1667 
2775 

51092 

1656 

2767 

1666 

2718 

1670 

Tariff 
Item 

84.61.021 

84.61.021 

84.63.029 
84.63.029 
84.63.029 

84.63.029 

85.01.001 

85.01.001 

85.01.001 

85.04.001 

85.11.009 

85.11.009 

85.13.009 
85.17 .009 

85.17.009 

85 .19 .009 

85.19.055 
85.19.059 
85.19.059 

85.19.071 

85.23.011 

85.23.021 

85.26.000 

90.28.009 

90.28.009 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Notice No. 1979 / I-Applications for Approval-continued 

Goods 
Rates of Duty 

No. l 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

-. 
Normal I Pref. 

------~ ---------~ ----

L.P.G. valves as follows: 
L.P.G. filler valves 

D-115B 
L.P.G. internal relief valves 

H-367 
L.P.G. outage valves 

C-624H 
L.P.G. motor fuel valves 

J-401 
to be used to convert automobile carburettors to use L.P.G. as an 

automotive fuel 
Rego A7197C quick acting filler connector, viz: .. 

4 X 1 in. N.P.T. inlet, 
1 x¾ in. A.C.M.E. outlet, 
to be used for L.P.G. 

Morse M7 worm reducer, ratio 80:1 . . . . . . . . 
Morse 178 mm worm reducer, ratio 40:1, for use in a fertiliser works 
Speed reducers 2:1, 4:1, 6:1, for use with Clinton stationary engines 

as speed reduction units in forestry applications and water pumps 
in farming 

Sumitomo cyclodrive gear boxes, for driving turnstyle rotary milking 
platform mechanisms 

Crompton Greaves T.E.F.C. electric motors, normal ratings up to 
56 kW, viz: 
2 only 2.2 kW 4 pole 
2 only 4.1 kW 6 pole 
9 only 4.1 kW 4 pole 
4 only 5.6 kW 6 pole 
5 only 7.5 kW 4 pole 
1 only 7.5 kW 2 pole 
4 only 11.2 kW 4 pole 
2 only 15 kW 4 pole 
5 only 30 kW 4 pole 

with cast iron frames designed and manufactured to resist chemical, 
acid and alkaline attack in the sewage treatment industry 

Motors with a brake or brakes, inherently mounted within the motor 
(excluding motors designed for cranes or hoists up to 7.5 kW) 

Newman cast iron frame motors with grease purge relief valves from 
0.75 kW to 11 kW, to be used as drive motors for pulp and paper 
mills 

Permanently sealed rechargeable lead acid cyclon cells 2 volt-25 ampere 
hours, for use with underwater diving and lighting systems and 
underwater cameras 

Keihin-Dengyo model F4 heat cutter, for polypropylene and poly
ethylene cloths 

Schlatter model S-1.5, 0.2 kva (200 watt), 230V-50Hz fine wire butt 
welding machine, to be used for butt welding coil ends of wire 

Power line carrier system operating at either 110 kV or 220 kV .. 
Francis M17SP 12 in. searchlight, viz: . . . . . . . . 

Dual purpose searchlight/signalling light, electrically powered from 
from a ship's power source 

Murata Piezo buzzers PKB3-5AO and PKB6-5AO, used'as compon
ents in the manufacture of alarm systems and warning devices 

Components, peculiar to use in making Pye relays, models 120, 125, 
130, 135, 623 and 630 

Ripaults "In Line" terminals, for use on automotive electrical wiring 
Ripaults terminals for use in automotive electrical wiring . . . . 
Vero terminal pins, to be used in the manufacture of electrical and 

electronic equipment 
Control panels for use in the manufacture of a Heil colectomatic and 

transfer packer 
1000m 2.5 mm 2 7 /0.67 mm single core water heating cable tinned copper 

asbestos lapped, varnished terylene taped, cotton braided red MF 
2/1/240 for electrical and maintenance work 

Multi-core cables, comprising tinned wire strands, each conductor 
insulated with vulcanised rubber and either tough rubber poly- -
chloroprene or olynprene sheathed overall, of sizes: 

12 core 40/0.0076 or equivalent 12 core 16 AWG, 7 core 70/0.0076 
or equivalent 7 core 14 AWG, 4 core 97 /0.012, 4 core 91/0.018, 
4 core 110/0/0.0076, 4 core 163/0.018, 4 core 110/0.0076 screened, 
4 core 91/0.018 screened 

Ripaults terminal covers for" use on automotive electrical wiring, types 
RS221, RS76, RS210, RS217, AC-015, AC-02L, RS16, RSl0, RS256 
and RS215 , ~ ' _,, 

Digitec model 3000 data logger,aliows automatic- programming when 
products are rerun in manufacture 

Tayjor elec~r<?nic. tra_nsmitter type 3300T Series for use in conjunction 
with rece1vmg mdicators, controllers and recorders 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 
Free* 
Free* 

Free*. 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 
Free* 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 
Free* 
Free* 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 
Free* 
Free* 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 

Free* 
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Free* 

Free* 

Free* 
Free* 
Free• 

Free* 

Free• 

Free* 

10 
10 
10 

15 

10 

10 

15 

10 

10 

10 
10 

10 

10 

10 
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