## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

2.5

Tariff Notice No.	1979/1-Applications for	or Approval-continued
100.00 1000 1000		

Port Appn. Tarif No, Item	Appn	Tariff	Goods	Rates of Duty		Part II Ref.
	Item	Cious	Normal	Pref.		
AK	2677	84.61.021	L.P.G. valves as follows:	Free*	- 21.5	
	1997	⇒ 1	D-115B L.P.G. internal relief valves		in the second	
		18	H-367 L.P.G. outage valves		n i Markana Ar	
			C-624H L.P.G. motor fuel valves J-401			
			to be used to convert automobile carburettors to use L.P.G. as an automotive fuel			- 
AK	2678	84.61.021	Rego A7197C quick acting filler connector, viz: $4 \times 1$ in. N.P.T. inlet, $1 \times \frac{3}{4}$ in. A.C.M.E. outlet,	Free*		
H.O.	50336	84.63.029	to be used for L.P.G. Morse M7 worm reducer, ratio 80:1	Free*	Free*	10
H.O. H.O. H.O.	50274 49301	84.63.029 84.63.029 84.63.029	Morse 178 mm worm reducer, ratio 40:1, for use in a fertiliser works Speed reducers 2:1, 4:1, 6:1, for use with Clinton stationary engines as speed reduction units in forestry applications and water pumps	Free* Free*	Free* Free*	10 10 10
Н.О.	49439	84.63.029	in farming Sumitomo cyclodrive gear boxes, for driving turnstyle rotary milking platform mechanisms	Free*	Free*	15
AK	2666	85.01.001	Crompton Greaves T.E.F.C. electric motors, normal ratings up to 56 kW, viz:	Free*	Free*	10
			2 only 2.2 kW 4 pole 2 only 4.1 kW 6 pole			
	an A		9 only 4.1 kW 4 pole 4 only 5.6 kW 6 pole			
	-		5 only 7.5 kW 4 pole 1 only 7.5 kW 2 pole	· · ·	ja sa sa	
			4 only 11.2 kW 4 pole 2 only 15 kW 4 pole			2.1
			5 only 30 kW 4 pole with cast iron frames designed and manufactured to resist chemical,			
H.O.	50924	85.01.001	acid and alkaline attack in the sewage treatment industry Motors with a brake or brakes, inherently mounted within the motor	Free*	Free*	10
AK	2748	85.01.001	(excluding motors designed for cranes or hoists up to 7.5 kW) Newman cast iron frame motors with grease purge relief valves from 0.75 kW to 11 kW, to be used as drive motors for pulp and paper	Free*	Free*	15
WN	1683	85.04.001	mills Permanently sealed rechargeable lead acid cyclon cells 2 volt-25 ampere hours, for use with underwater diving and lighting systems and	Free*		
DN	95	85.11.009	underwater cameras Keihin-Dengyo model F4 heat cutter, for polypropylene and poly-	Free*	Free*	10
AK	2749	85.11.009	ethylene cloths Schlatter model S-1.5, 0.2 kva (200 watt), 230V-50Hz fine wire butt	Free*	Free*	10
WN	1663	85.13.009		Free*	Free*	10
AK	2743	85.17.009	Francis M17SP 12 in. searchlight, viz: Dual purpose searchlight/signalling light, electrically powered from from a ship's power source	Free*	Free*	10
WN	1664	85.17.009	Murata Piezo buzzers PKB3-5AO and PKB6-5AO, used as compon- ents in the manufacture of alarm systems and warning devices	Free*	Free*	10
AK	2774	85.19.009	Components, peculiar to use in making Pye relays, models 120, 125, 130, 135, 623 and 630	Free*	Free*	10
WN WN	1665 1667	85.19.055 85.19.059	Ripaults "In Line" terminals, for use on automotive electrical wiring Ripaults terminals for use in automotive electrical wiring	Free* Free*	Free* Free*	10 10
AK	2775	85.19.059	Vero terminal pins, to be used in the manufacture of electrical and electronic equipment	Free*	Free*	15
H.O.	51092	85.19.071	Control panels for use in the manufacture of a Heil colectomatic and transfer packer	Free*	Free*	15
WN	1656	85.23.011	$1000 \text{m} 2.5 \text{ mm}^2 7/0.67 \text{ mm}$ single core water heating cable tinned copper asbestos lapped, varnished terylene taped, cotton braided red MF 2/1/240 for electrical and maintenance work	Free*		
AK	2767	85.23.021	<ul> <li>Multi-core cables, comprising tinned wire strands, each conductor insulated with vulcanised rubber and either tough rubber poly-chloroprene or olynprene sheathed overall, of sizes:</li> <li>12 core 40/0.0076 or equivalent 12 core 16 AWG, 7 core 70/0.0076 or equivalent 7 core 14 AWG, 4 core 97/0.012, 4 core 91/0.018,</li> </ul>	Free*		
uni	1.1.1.1.1	محمد محم	4 core 110/0/0.0076, 4 core 163/0.018, 4 core 110/0.0076 screened, 4 core 91/0.018 screened	. <b>201</b> . at		
WN	1666	85.26.000	Ripaults terminal covers for use on automotive electrical wiring, types RS221, RS76, RS210, RS217, AC-015, AC-02L, RS16, RS10, RS256	Free*	Free*	10
AK	2718	90.28.009	and RS215 Digitec model 3000 data logger-allows automatic programming when	Free*	Free*	99
WN	1670	90.28.009	products are rerun in manufacture Taylor electronic transmitter type 3300T Series for use in conjunction with receiving indicators, controllers and recorders	Free*	Free*	10

28